You May Be Also Be interested
In:
100D1.25FB Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
100D1.25FB Details PDF
100D1.25FB
Manufacturer Part Number: 100D1.25FB
Manufacturer/Brand: Altech Corporation
Part of Description: FUSEDIAZEDFAST BLOW 1 DIV(R1 1/4
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2667 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 100D1.25FB
Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description FUSEDIAZEDFAST BLOW 1 DIV(R1 1/4
Category Circuit Protection > Electrical, Specialty Fuses
Part Status 2667 pcs Stock
Series *
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
100CJ
Eaton
FUSE CRTRDGE 100A
600VAC/250VDC
100CS
Klein Tools
SERRATED ELECTRICIAN
SCISSORS
100C680JW2500X
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 68PF 2.5KV P90 2325
100D125Q
Eaton
FUSE 100A DIV 500VAC
100C6R8DT2500X
ATC
ATC SMD
100CIL14
Eaton
FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 600VAC
CYLINDR
100DP1K1B25M1QEH
E-Switch
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
100D125
Eaton
FUSE-D4 100A T GL/GG 500VAC